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Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys 8&U 100 Free Relay
ER AT HG 2016 1 S A Relay ER 7/23/2016  1:16.75 F

Ryan Quinn (8) Jayden Cordova (8)Logan Rhea (8) Daniel Keegan (8)

PO at BR 2016 2 S A Relay PO 7/23/2016   1:18.08 F

Sam Willard (6) Ryan Eckard (8)Samuel Adams (8) George Willard (7)

BR VS PO 3 S A Relay BR 7/23/2016   1:19.11 F

Cameron Stephenson (8) Nate Newcomb (8)Ryan Lynch (8) Nick Defrehn (8)

PR v SB 2016 4 S A Relay PR 7/16/2016   1:19.56 F

Ian Polaneczky (8) Matthew Tang (8)Caden Caccuro (8) Jackson Lavallee (8)

WE AT WG 2016 5 S A Relay WE 7/23/2016   1:19.87 F

Alexander Morrison (8) Johnny Boggs (8)Ryan Stankoski (8) Gabriel Clay (8)

WB AT GB 2016 6 S A Relay WB 7/16/2016   1:20.70 F

Declan Merk (7) Peter Akkari (8)Luke Wackes (8) Ben Schlotterer (8)

DB vs. WE - July 16, 2016 7 S A Relay DB 7/16/2016   1:21.00 F

Parker Warren (8) Ian Rotberg (7)Riley Smith (8) Justin Robinson (8)

WD AT FH 2016 8 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   1:21.02 F

Jack Luehrs (8) Micah Lee (8)Peter Moon (8) Daniel Kramer (7)

WG VS DB 2016 9 S A Relay WG 7/9/2016   1:21.90 F

GF VS WE 10 S A Relay GF 7/2/2016   1:22.39 F

Garett Danze (8) Jack Heino (8)Michael Cruz (8) William Popoff (8)

SB at GF 2016 11 S A Relay SB 7/23/2016   1:23.29 F

Tre Hartsell (8) Brendan Gill (8)Connor Kortman (8) Michael Oatway (8)

GB V WB 2016 12 S A Relay GB 7/16/2016   1:23.55 F

Ethan Guinaugh (8) Joseph Dever (7)Mason DeNick (6) Cole DeNick (8)

WO vs OO 2016 13 S A Relay WO 7/23/2016   1:24.00 F

Connor Ergood (6) Timmy Long (6)Connor Healy (8) Kent Hong (8)

GP vs BR 2016 14 S A Relay GP 7/16/2016   1:24.15 F

Andrew Gadzinski (8) Ben Schmidt (8)Gianni Polizzi (8) Maximo Maletta (8)

TH at WD 2016 15 S A Relay TH 7/23/2016   1:24.22 F

David Borodziuk (7) Dylan Gallagher (8)Anthonhy Marino (8) Shane Juhline (6)

WC vs vs 16 S A Relay WC 7/16/2016   1:25.19 F

Matthew Strauss (7) William Walsh (7)Jonathan Kravtiz (8) Connor Borrelli (8)

FH vs WD 2016 17 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   1:25.89 F

Gavin Haney (7) Clark Sierer (7)Ryan Ewing (7) Michael Fekete (7)

WL at TC 2016 18 S A Relay WL 7/16/2016   1:25.98 F

Joseph Kwak (8) Quinn Cunningham (8)Nicholas Puglisi (8) Matthew Cyganik (8)

GT vs BF 19 S A Relay GT 7/16/2016   1:26.00 F

Kevin Fiorani (8) Colin Sheppard (8)Blake Modri (8) Luke Fischer (8)

BF AT GT 2016 20 S A Relay BF 7/16/2016   1:26.27 F

Brayden Falcone (7) Nolan Perry (8)Aleksey Markov (6) Hayden Baker (8)

HG vs GP 21 S A Relay HG 6/25/2016   1:26.36 F

Seamus Bieg (8) Tj Hannigan (8)Max L. Silvestri (7) Jeffrey W. Schmidt (8)

ST vs WL 22 S A Relay ST 7/2/2016   1:28.75 F

Jimmy McDonald (8) Ryan Witts (8)Jeremy Clark (7) Carson Wiley (7)

TC VS WL 2016 23 S A Relay TC 7/16/2016   1:29.72 F

Brady Zink (8) Jimmy Hatzold (8)Luke Sutton (8) Cole McArthur (8)

RT at CV 2016 24 S A Relay RT 7/23/2016   1:30.56 F

Andrew R. Morton (7) Connor P. Foley (8)Alexander W. Kaeser (7) Jack P. McGuckin (8)

CV vs RT 2016 25 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   1:30.60 F

James Kleiner (8) Jack Phillips (8)Tate Westervelt (7) Dylan Cooney (8)

VS at WC 2016 26 S A Relay VS 7/16/2016   1:33.27 F

Jonah Kutikov (8) Joseph Conner (6)V. Pearse Vogel (7) Nicholas Conner (8)

CB VS HG 2016 27 S A Relay CB 7/16/2016   1:37.13 F

David Contreras (7) Jacob Yerkes (7)Hayden P. Boyle (7) Rory Funke (7)
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CR at GB 2016 Meet 5 of 5 28 S A Relay CR 7/23/2016   1:38.97 F

Drew Woronicak (8) Luke Gallagher (7)Aaron Flynn (7) Connor Warfield (8)

OO VS WO 29 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   1:39.37 F

Justin Salsbery (8) Ryan Moyer (8)Hayden Schultz (7) Nathan Aguelo (7)

DF VS RT 2016 30 S A Relay DF 7/16/2016   1:41.22 F

Kaden Arcaroli (8) Kyle Robinson (8)Kevin Graham (8) Sean Hannan (5)

CH VS HA 31 S A Relay CH 7/23/2016   1:55.64 F

Justin Esposito (6) Adam Billet (8)Liam Shiliday (7) Jason Thompson (7)

HA vs RD 32 S A Relay HA 7/16/2016   1:59.41 F

Shawn Tishey (7) Connor Cornejo (8)Finn Bulter (8) Matthew Sommeling (8)

WS vs GT 33 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016   2:10.92 F

Finn Alminde (6) Rocco Fanini (8)Nicholas Pushkar (6) Michael Lyden (8)

RD AT HA 2016 34 S A Relay RD 7/16/2016   2:29.57 F

Tj Howley (7) Danny Lopes (7)Ryan Shanahan (8) Sam DeNick (8)

KE vs WL 35 S A Relay KE 7/23/2016   2:35.16 F

Joseph Green (6) Michael Kasich (7)Jake Cavella (7) Claudio Ventura-Ramos (7)

Boys 8&U 100 Medley Relay
PO at BR 2016 1 S A Relay PO 7/23/2016   1:28.92 F

Samuel Adams (8) George Willard (7)Sam Willard (6) Ryan Eckard (8)

ER VS PO 2016 2 S A Relay ER 7/16/2016   1:29.60 F

Logan Rhea (8) Ryan Quinn (8)Daniel Keegan (8) Jayden Cordova (8)

WE AT WG 2016 3 S A Relay WE 7/23/2016   1:30.33 F

Gabriel Clay (8) Ryan Stankoski (8)Johnny Boggs (8) Alexander Morrison (8)

WD AT FH 2016 4 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   1:31.95 F

Peter Moon (8) Micah Lee (8)Stephen Longo (8) Daniel Kramer (7)

BR VS PO 5 S A Relay BR 7/23/2016   1:32.20 F

Ryan Lynch (8) Nick Defrehn (8)Cameron Stephenson (8) Nate Newcomb (8)

PR @ DB 2016 6 S A Relay PR 7/23/2016   1:32.65 F

Caden Caccuro (8) Matthew Tang (8)Ian Polaneczky (8) Jackson Lavallee (8)

DB vs. PR - July 23,2016 7 S A Relay DB 7/23/2016   1:32.78 F

Parker Warren (8) Lucas Pearson (8)Riley Smith (8) Justin Robinson (8)

SB at GF 2016 8 S A Relay SB 7/23/2016   1:34.78 F

Brendan Gill (8) Tre Hartsell (8)Seamus Donnan (8) Connor Kortman (8)

WG VS GF 2016 9 S A Relay WG 7/16/2016   1:35.53 F

Connor Jankowski (8) Quinten Gagner (8)Owen McCarroll (6) Gabriel Guerrieri (8)

FH vs WD 2016 10 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   1:35.78 F

Michael Fekete (7) Gavin Haney (7)Grant Muratore (7) Ryan Ewing (7)

GF VS SB 11 S A Relay GF 7/23/2016   1:36.78 F

Jack Heino (8) Garett Danze (8)William Popoff (8) Michael Cruz (8)

WO vs PR 2016 12 S A Relay WO 7/20/2016   1:39.19 F

Connor Healy (8) Tristan Buck (8)Kent Hong (8) Connor Ergood (6)

TC AT WC 2016 13 S A Relay TC 7/23/2016   1:39.30 F

Cole McArthur (8) Brady Zink (8)Luke Sutton (8) Jimmy Hatzold (8)

WL at VS 2016 14 S A Relay WL 7/9/2016   1:39.68 F

Joseph Kwak (8) Nicholas Puglisi (8)Quinn Cunningham (8) Matthew Cyganik (8)

WC vs vs 15 S A Relay WC 7/16/2016   1:41.95 F

Jae Chalmers (7) Connor Borrelli (8)William Walsh (7) Jonathan Kravtiz (8)

GP vs BR 2016 16 S A Relay GP 7/16/2016   1:42.74 F

Maximo Maletta (8) Andrew Gadzinski (8)Colin Donnelly (7) Ben Schmidt (8)

HG at CB 17 S A Relay HG 7/16/2016   1:43.13 F

Max L. Silvestri (7) Tj Hannigan (8)Jeffrey W. Schmidt (8) Seamus Bieg (8)

BF AT GT 2016 18 S A Relay BF 7/16/2016   1:43.27 F

Nolan Perry (8) Hayden Baker (8)Aleksey Markov (6) Brayden Falcone (7)
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GB AT CR 2016 19 S A Relay GB 7/23/2016   1:43.45 F

Ethan Guinaugh (8) Mason DeNick (6)Cole DeNick (8) Joseph Dever (7)

WB VS DF 2016 20 S A Relay WB 7/23/2016   1:43.87 F

Peter Akkari (8) Luke Wackes (8)Ben Schlotterer (8) Declan Merk (7)

VS at WC 2016 21 S A Relay VS 7/16/2016   1:44.22 F

Nicholas Conner (8) Jonah Kutikov (8)Joseph Conner (6) V. Pearse Vogel (7)

GT vs BF 22 S A Relay GT 7/16/2016   1:44.81 F

Colin Sheppard (8) Kevin Fiorani (8)Anthony Sepers (7) Luke Fischer (8)

RT at CV 2016 23 S A Relay RT 7/23/2016   1:45.97 F

Jack P. McGuckin (8) Connor P. Foley (8)Alexander W. Kaeser (7) Andrew R. Morton (7)

TH at WD 2016 24 S A Relay TH 7/23/2016   1:46.52 F

Shane Juhline (6) Dylan Gallagher (8)David Borodziuk (7) Anthonhy Marino (8)

CB AT GP 2016 25 S A Relay CB 7/23/2016   1:48.19 F

Jacob Yerkes (7) Aidan Ruff (8)Austin Hutchinson (8) David Contreras (7)

CV vs RT 2016 26 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   1:49.69 F

James Kleiner (8) Dylan Cooney (8)Tate Westervelt (7) Jack Phillips (8)

ST @ KE 27 S A Relay ST 7/16/2016   1:51.94 F

Carson Wiley (7) Jeremy Clark (7)Ryan Witts (8) Jimmy McDonald (8)

OO VS WO 28 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   1:53.81 F

Ryan Stever (7) Ryan Moyer (8)Justin Salsbery (8) Nathan Aguelo (7)

DF at WB 2016 29 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   2:06.18 F

Kyle Robinson (8) Kevin Graham (8)Kaden Arcaroli (8) Sean Hannan (5)

CR vs WB 2016 Meet 1 of 5 30 S A Relay CR 6/25/2016   2:10.94 F

Connor Haney (8) Sam Dubler (8)Luke Gallagher (7) Connor Warfield (8)

CH VS HA 31 S A Relay CH 7/23/2016   2:15.89 F

Jason Thompson (7) Adam Billet (8)Liam Shiliday (7) Justin Esposito (6)

HA at GT 32 S A Relay HA 6/25/2016   2:26.70 F

WS at HA 33 S A Relay WS 7/9/2016   2:41.59 F

Rocco Fanini (8) Finn Alminde (6)Nicholas Pushkar (6) Michael Lyden (8)

RD VS CH 2016 34 S A Relay RD 6/25/2016   2:58.06 F

Ryan Shanahan (8) Tj Howley (7)Sam DeNick (8) Danny Lopes (7)

KE vs WL 35 S A Relay KE 7/23/2016   3:15.22 F

Claudio Ventura-Ramos (7) Michael Kasich (7)Joseph Green (6) Jake Cavella (7)

Boys 9-10 100 Medley Relay
WG VS DB 2016 1 S A Relay WG 7/9/2016   1:10.07 REC F

Nikhilesh Mehta (10) Owen Gagner (10)Charles Derivaux (10) Henry McFadden (10)

CB VS HG 2016 2 S A Relay CB 7/16/2016   1:11.43 F

Benjamin Turley (10) Matthew Sonn (10)Peter Graffeo (10) Cooper Legato (10)

ER AT GP 2016 3 S A Relay ER 7/9/2016   1:16.00 F

Tre Cottrell (9) Mac Clancey (9)Blaise Coley (10) Aidan Rhea (10)

PR v SB 2016 4 S A Relay PR 7/16/2016   1:17.09 F

Eamon Coffey (10) Thomas Wilkinson (9)Andrew Chang (10) Luke Mumma (10)

GP vs BR 2016 5 S A Relay GP 7/16/2016   1:17.82 F

Anthony Mortellite (10) John Maccarella (9)Mason Givens (10) Justin Vogel (10)

GF VS SB 6 S A Relay GF 7/23/2016   1:18.00 F

Aryan Bhagat (10) Vincent Wills (10)Thomas Popoff (10) Braiden Tedesco (10)

PO at BR 2016 7 S A Relay PO 7/23/2016   1:19.52 F

Sebastian Dec (10) Noah Machristie (10)Sean Gilmore (10) Colin Broadbelt (9)

SB at GF 2016 8 S A Relay SB 7/23/2016   1:19.69 F

Leo Hinshillwood (10) Chase Mancine (10)Zachary Abdallah (10) Alex Yurkewicz (9)

OO VS WO 9 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   1:19.91 F

Zach Salsbery (9) Jd Moyer (10)Jack Behm (9) Trevor DeSumma (9)

VS vs ST 2016 10 S A Relay VS 7/23/2016   1:20.94 F

Christian Conner (10) Julian Carty (10)Bennett Kutikov (10) Ryan Stewart (9)
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FH vs WD 2016 11 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   1:21.39 F

Enrico Tufano (10) Sean Haney (9)Greg Pierce (10) Ashot Ter-saakov (10)

WD AT FH 2016 12 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   1:21.74 F

Max Swartz (10) Jack Kramer (10)Nicholas Longo (10) Tyler Short (10)

WS vs GT 13 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016   1:22.15 F

Jackson Cummins (9) Daniel Hillig (10)Timothy Tran (10) Sean Dugan (9)

TH vs OO 2016 14 S A Relay TH 7/16/2016   1:22.32 F

Sean keefer (9) Luke Martone (10)Joshua Bolling (9) Conor Frykholm (10)

GT at WS 15 S A Relay GT 7/23/2016   1:22.72 F

Ethan Turner (10) Ryan Griner (9)Asher Kennedy (9) Louis Sepers (9)

BR AT GP 16 S A Relay BR 7/16/2016   1:23.29 F

Tyler Puckett (10) Michael McCarthy (9)Owen Boulton (9) Ben Newcomb (10)

DB @ SB - June 30,2016 17 S A Relay DB 6/30/2016   1:24.19 F

Luke Masters (10) Jack McKenna (9)Andrew Hill (10) Josh Gatesman (9)

WE AT DB 2016 18 S A Relay WE 7/16/2016   1:25.07 F

Christopher LaBenski (9) Jake Rosenberger (9)Luke Mesco (10) Henry Mix (10)

ST @ TC 19 S A Relay ST 6/25/2016   1:25.14 F

Hunter Jewell (10) Nate Rivera (10)Anthony Tramp (9) Robbie Collazzo (9)

WO vs WD 2016 20 S A Relay WO 7/2/2016   1:25.50 F

Sean Welde (9) Noah Serrano (10)John Anastasi (9) Collin Ergood (9)

BF VS HA 2016 21 S A Relay BF 7/2/2016   1:26.09 F

Mason Woods (10) Luke Settanni (10)Lukas Becker (10) John M. Falcone (10)

TC AT WC 2016 22 S A Relay TC 7/23/2016   1:26.62 F

Patrick McGinnis (9) Jude Guzlan (10)William Updike (9) Michael Brignola (10)

WB VS DF 2016 23 S A Relay WB 7/23/2016   1:26.76 F

Will Lovelidge (9) Caden Bindig (10)Christian Napoli (9) Nicholas Kipp (10)

CV vs RT 2016 24 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   1:27.07 F

David Emmert (10) Benjamin Manns (10)Julian Dappolone (9) Matthew Stern (9)

WL at VS 2016 25 S A Relay WL 7/9/2016   1:27.64 F

Rutger Grady (9) Ryan Schollins (10)Gabriel Barrett (10) Gabriel Grodanz (9)

HG at CB 26 S A Relay HG 7/16/2016   1:27.76 F

John R. Connelly (10) Travis J. Schreiber (9)Joshua R. Hogan (9) Andrew Campbell (10)

WC vs tc 27 S A Relay WC 7/23/2016   1:27.94 F

Mason Rosenbaum (9) Justin Kravitz (10)Braden Lipman (10) John DiRico (10)

RT at CV 2016 28 S A Relay RT 7/23/2016   1:28.28 F

Nicholas X. Waldhauser (10) Edward 'Ted' M. Berndt (10)Sam MORRIS (10) Brian E. Lawson (10)

HA vs WS 29 S A Relay HA 7/9/2016   1:30.17 F

Teddy Demurjian (10) Thomas Piotrowski (10)Matt Mignatti (10) Colin Inman (10)

DF at WB 2016 30 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   1:33.96 F

Brian Cotter (10) Tj Spencer (9)Parker Bulicki (9) Tommy Scafide (10)

GB V WB 2016 31 S A Relay GB 7/16/2016   1:38.58 F

Sean Steckler (10) Antonio Pandolfo (10)Julian Guinaugh (10) Vincent Bonaventura (10)

CH VS BF 32 S A Relay CH 7/9/2016   1:39.37 F

Garv Singhal (10) Liam Gonzalez (10)Reno Rudi (10) Elliot Sykes (10)

CR at DF 2016 Meet 2 of 5 33 S A Relay CR 7/2/2016   1:49.58 F

Luke Dubler (10) Brett Rowand (9)Sam Gunther (10) Benjamin Whitcomb (10)

RD AT HA 2016 34 S A Relay RD 7/16/2016   1:50.40 F

Christopher Wisniewski (9) Alex Barbosa (9)Rui Lopes (10) Drew Gordon (10)

Boys 9-10 200 Free Relay
CB AT GP 2016 1 S A Relay CB 7/23/2016   2:14.55 F

Benjamin Turley (10) Peter Graffeo (10)Cooper Legato (10) Matthew Sonn (10)

WG VS WE 2016 2 S A Relay WG 7/23/2016   2:19.00 F

Bennett Wright (9) Owen Gagner (10)Charles Derivaux (10) Henry McFadden (10)



Licensed To: Tri-County Swimming Pool Assn. - Office HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 7.0   7/25/2016  Page 5

Tri-County Swimming Pool Assn. - Office

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Show Short Course Only

Time P/F/S Relay

GF AT WG 3 S A Relay GF 7/16/2016   2:26.49 F

Charlie Floyd (9) Vincent Wills (10)Kevin Schnell (9) Thomas Popoff (10)

ER VS PO 2016 4 S A Relay ER 7/16/2016   2:26.87 F

Mac Clancey (9) Aidan Rhea (10)Blaise Coley (10) Tre Cottrell (9)

PR v GF 2016 5 S A Relay PR 7/9/2016   2:27.67 F

Eamon Coffey (10) William Begley (10)Thomas Wilkinson (9) Luke Mumma (10)

SB at PR 2016 6 S A Relay SB 7/16/2016   2:29.25 F

Chase Mancine (10) Leo Hinshillwood (10)Zachary Abdallah (10) Alex Yurkewicz (9)

OO VS WO 7 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   2:30.66 F

Trevor DeSumma (9) Jack Behm (9)Andrew Langmuir (10) Jd Moyer (10)

WD AT FH 2016 8 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   2:30.91 F

Max Swartz (10) Colton Oatway (10)Tyler Short (10) Jack Kramer (10)

GP at PO 2016 9 S A Relay GP 7/2/2016   2:31.03 F

John Maccarella (9) Mason Givens (10)Justin Vogel (10) Anthony Mortellite (10)

VS vs ST 2016 10 S A Relay VS 7/23/2016   2:31.13 F

Julian Carty (10) Ryan Stewart (9)Thomas Keating (9) Christian Conner (10)

GT at WS 11 S A Relay GT 7/23/2016   2:31.37 F

Ethan Turner (10) Asher Kennedy (9)Louis Sepers (9) Ryan Griner (9)

PO vs GP 2016 12 S A Relay PO 7/2/2016   2:31.91 F

Sebastian Dec (10) Noah Machristie (10)Colin Broadbelt (9) Sean Gilmore (10)

TH vs OO 2016 13 S A Relay TH 7/16/2016   2:32.01 F

Luke Martone (10) Joshua Bolling (9)Patrick Gallagher (10) Conor Frykholm (10)

WS vs GT 14 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016   2:32.10 F

Daniel Hillig (10) Timothy Tran (10)Jackson Cummins (9) Sean Dugan (9)

FH vs WD 2016 15 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   2:32.27 F

Enrico Tufano (10) Greg Pierce (10)Ashot Ter-saakov (10) Sean Haney (9)

BF VS HA 2016 16 S A Relay BF 7/2/2016   2:36.48 F

Luke Settanni (10) Mason Woods (10)John M. Falcone (10) Lukas Becker (10)

DB vs. WE - July 16, 2016 17 S A Relay DB 7/16/2016   2:36.89 F

Luke Masters (10) Josh Gatesman (9)Andrew Hill (10) Jack McKenna (9)

WB VS DF 2016 18 S B Relay WB 7/23/2016   2:39.34 F

Caden Bindig (10) Christian Napoli (9)Will Lovelidge (9) Nicholas Kipp (10)

WE VS SB 2016 19 S A Relay WE 7/9/2016   2:39.37 F

Henry Mix (10) Christopher LaBenski (9)David Gentile (10) John Campbell (10)

HA vs WS 20 S A Relay HA 7/9/2016   2:39.72 F

Colin Inman (10) Teddy Demurjian (10)Matt Mignatti (10) Thomas Piotrowski (10)

BR VS PO 21 S A Relay BR 7/23/2016   2:40.14 F

Tj Mills (9) Michael McCarthy (9)Tyler Puckett (10) Owen Boulton (9)

WO vs OO 2016 22 S A Relay WO 7/23/2016   2:43.65 F

John Anastasi (9) Collin Ergood (9)Sean Welde (9) Noah Serrano (10)

CV vs WB 2016 23 S A Relay CV 7/9/2016   2:44.46 F

Matthew Stern (9) Benjamin Manns (10)Julian Dappolone (9) David Emmert (10)

WL at VS 2016 24 S A Relay WL 7/9/2016   2:44.58 F

Gabriel Grodanz (9) Gabriel Barrett (10)Rutger Grady (9) Ryan Schollins (10)

TC VS WL 2016 25 S A Relay TC 7/16/2016   2:44.62 F

Jude Guzlan (10) Patrick McGinnis (9)Michael Brignola (10) William Updike (9)

WC vs tc 26 S A Relay WC 7/23/2016   2:46.31 F

Braden Lipman (10) John DiRico (10)Javier Miller (10) Justin Kravitz (10)

RT at CV 2016 27 S A Relay RT 7/23/2016   2:47.34 F

Brian E. Lawson (10) Nicholas X. Waldhauser (10)Sam MORRIS (10) Edward 'Ted' M. Berndt (10)

ST vs WL 28 S A Relay ST 7/2/2016   2:48.69 F

Nate Rivera (10) Robbie Collazzo (9)Anthony Tramp (9) Hunter Jewell (10)

HG at CB 29 S A Relay HG 7/16/2016   2:50.85 F

John R. Connelly (10) Andrew Campbell (10)Travis J. Schreiber (9) Sam Teti (10)

DF at WB 2016 30 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   2:52.40 F

Tommy Scafide (10) Joey Lindenbaum (9)Tj Spencer (9) Brian Cotter (10)
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GB V WB 2016 31 S A Relay GB 7/16/2016   2:54.34 F

Julian Guinaugh (10) Charlie Taylor (10)Vincent Bonaventura (10) Antonio Pandolfo (10)

CR vs WB 2016 Meet 1 of 5 32 S A Relay CR 6/25/2016   3:09.01 F

Benjamin Whitcomb (10) Sam Gunther (10)Connor Haney (8) Brett Rowand (9)

CH AT WS 33 S A Relay CH 7/16/2016   3:15.44 F

Liam Gonzalez (10) Johnathan Giles (10)Reno Rudi (10) Garv Singhal (10)

RD VS CH 2016 34 S A Relay RD 6/25/2016   3:51.19 F

Drew Gordon (10) Alex Barbosa (9)Rui Lopes (10) Christopher Wisniewski (9)

Boys 11-12 200 Free Relay
WD VS CH 2016 1 S A Relay WD 7/20/2016   2:02.27 F

Josh Seidman (11) Nicholas Pezzella (12)Nick Short (12) Ryan Cortes (11)

DB vs. WE - July 16, 2016 2 S A Relay DB 7/16/2016   2:05.44 F

Philip Balint (12) Jack Orr (11)Matthew Adler (12) Harrison Orr (12)

ER AT HG 2016 3 S A Relay ER 7/23/2016   2:05.59 F

Christian Ball (12) Nicholas Figlioli (12)Dermot Sheehan (12) Caden Balkey (12)

WE AT DB 2016 4 S A Relay WE 7/16/2016   2:06.14 F

Pj Chestnut (12) Tanner Jones (11)Henry Daniluk (12) Cole Jennings (11)

GF VS SB 5 S A Relay GF 7/23/2016   2:06.68 F

Nolan Floyd (11) Nolan LaRocca (12)Bode Camann (12) Nolan Jess (12)

ST vs WL 6 S A Relay ST 7/2/2016   2:07.94 F

Dennis Vespe (12) Braden Sheehan (11)Michael Burckley (12) Nate Piccolo (12)

WO vs OO 2016 7 S A Relay WO 7/23/2016   2:09.82 F

Robbie Simms (11) Andrew Farkas (11)Jackson Patane (12) Ryan Hoger (12)

WG VS GF 2016 8 S A Relay WG 7/16/2016   2:10.00 F

Ryan Sparks (12) Alexander Genel (12)Ryan Genel (12) Conor Jellig (12)

HG at PO 9 S A Relay HG 7/9/2016   2:10.50 F

Liam F. Murphy (12) Connor Jackson (12)Luca Piliero (12) Aidan Van lstendal (12)

TC AT WC 2016 10 S A Relay TC 7/23/2016   2:10.59 F

Jack Gutekunst (12) Zachary Aubrey (12)Aidan Schreader (11) Miller Whartenby (11)

WL at TC 2016 11 S A Relay WL 7/16/2016   2:11.10 F

Daniel Farling (11) Cooper Pike (12)James Kwak (11) Aidan Dold (12)

GT at WS 12 S A Relay GT 7/23/2016   2:11.33 F

Perry Stanger (11) Jared Schoppe (11)Devin Marcus (12) Liam Quick (12)

OO VS WO 13 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   2:12.37 F

Anthony Ferraro (12) Joannes Tonelli (12)Spencer Campbell (12) James Tao (11)

TH at WD 2016 14 S A Relay TH 7/23/2016   2:12.43 F

Ryan Rosenthal (11) Jackson Ferrante (12)Taite Roche (12) Matthew O'Leary (12)

GP vs BR 2016 15 S A Relay GP 7/16/2016   2:12.77 F

Zachary Snyder (12) Lance DeNinno (12)Zachary Masny (12) Cory Snyder (12)

WS vs GT 16 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016   2:13.01 F

Edward Tobler (12) Thomas Tran (12)Sean Alminde (12) Matthew Yula (12)

PO at ER 2016 17 S A Relay PO 7/16/2016   2:14.87 F

Croix Horsley (12) Michael Machristie (11)Nicholas Mastrangelo (12) Alex Chojnacki (12)

BR VS HG 18 S A Relay BR 7/2/2016   2:15.22 F

Cameron Fuller (11) Christopher Anderson (12)Holden Riefenstahl (11) Luke Volkmann (12)

SB at WE 2016 19 S A Relay SB 7/9/2016   2:17.59 F

Alex Christou (12) Luke Steene (11)Cade McGrath (12) Tyler Arthur (11)

CB AT GP 2016 20 S A Relay CB 7/23/2016   2:17.69 F

Sean Ward (12) Julian Faust (12)Jack Ruggieri (12) Brendan McGovern (12)

KE vs WL 21 S A Relay KE 7/23/2016   2:18.16 F

Thomas Stankus (11) Michael Rochford (12)Thomas Arcaroli (11) Aidan Peters (12)

CR at CV 2016 Meet 4 of 5 22 S A Relay CR 7/16/2016   2:19.27 F

Kyle Quirk (12) Andrew Clemente (11)Patrick Clemente (11) David Walker (12)
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PR @ DB 2016 23 S A Relay PR 7/23/2016   2:19.47 F

Tyler Mininno (12) Patrick Storti (11)Eamon Black (12) Kevin Storti (11)

RD AT GT 2016 24 S A Relay RD 7/9/2016   2:21.01 F

Shawn Clarke (11) Luke Shanahan (12)Zachary Kennedy (12) Caleb Esposito (12)

CV at GB 2016 25 S A Relay CV 7/2/2016   2:22.65 F

David Lawton (12) Chancellor Blanchard (11)Aidan McMillan (11) Andrew Manns (12)

VS at WC 2016 26 S A Relay VS 7/16/2016   2:24.94 F

Aidan Kim (12) Talin Modi (12)Jayden Ebstein (11) Michael Cona (12)

GB V CV 2016 27 S A Relay GB 7/2/2016   2:27.69 F

Noah Gentile (11) Jack Berkoben (11)Kevin Steckler (11) Danny Dever (12)

BF VS RD 2016 28 S A Relay BF 7/23/2016   2:30.43 F

Jordy Mandelbaum (11) Christian Aiken (11)Christopher Reigel (12) Kevin Salvatorelli (12)

WB VS DF 2016 29 S A Relay WB 7/23/2016   2:30.58 F

Quinn McCann (11) Francis Coar (11)Raymond Basso (11) Samuel Fisher (11)

WC vs tc 30 S A Relay WC 7/23/2016   2:38.53 F

Kevin Borrelli (12) Bar Leshed (11)Aidan Rorke (12) Owen String (11)

DF at WB 2016 31 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   2:39.25 F

Matthew Fox (12) Stephen Welsh (12)Brett Tedesco (12) Kyle Edens (12)

RT at DF 2016 32 S A Relay RT 7/16/2016   2:39.52 F

Charlie Duffy (11) Jeffery C. Schneider (11)Nathan L. Joyce (11) Colin L. Shand (11)

HA at CH 33 S A Relay HA 7/23/2016   2:52.49 F

Alex Hanley (12) Rj Marsh (11)Josh Neeley (11) Sean Hanley (12)

CH VS BF 34 S A Relay CH 7/9/2016   2:59.78 F

Franklin Kish (12) James Yeager (11)Sean McCartney (11) Juan Diego Andino (12)

FH vs DB 2016 35 S A Relay FH 7/20/2016   3:05.04 F

Deniz Alpdogan (12) Aj Muratore (12)Aidan Poulson (11) Eric Ziegler (11)

Boys 11-12 200 Medley Relay
PO vs HG 2016 1 S A Relay PO 7/9/2016   2:13.57 F

Michael Machristie (11) Nicholas Mastrangelo (12)Alex Chojnacki (12) Croix Horsley (12)

WD VS CH 2016 2 S A Relay WD 7/20/2016   2:17.90 F

Josh Seidman (11) Ryan Cortes (11)Nicholas Pezzella (12) Nick Short (12)

DB vs. WE - July 16, 2016 3 S A Relay DB 7/16/2016   2:19.66 F

Jack Orr (11) Harrison Orr (12)Philip Balint (12) Matthew Adler (12)

WE AT GF 2016 4 S A Relay WE 7/2/2016   2:21.82 F

Hayden Clay (11) Cole Jennings (11)Tanner Jones (11) Pj Chestnut (12)

ER VS PO 2016 5 S A Relay ER 7/16/2016   2:22.62 F

Dermot Sheehan (12) Caden Balkey (12)Christian Ball (12) Quinn Clancey (11)

GF VS WE 6 S A Relay GF 7/2/2016   2:22.63 F

Bode Camann (12) Nolan Floyd (11)Nolan Jess (12) Nolan LaRocca (12)

ST @ VS 7 S A Relay ST 7/23/2016   2:24.31 F

Dennis Vespe (12) Braden Sheehan (11)Nate Piccolo (12) Michael Burckley (12)

WG VS WE 2016 8 S A Relay WG 7/23/2016   2:25.63 F

Conor Jellig (12) Griffin Adams (11)Ryan Genel (12) Ryan Sparks (12)

TC VS ST 2016 9 S A Relay TC 6/25/2016   2:28.75 F

Jack Gutekunst (12) Miller Whartenby (11)David Wilkerson (11) Zachary Aubrey (12)

WO vs OO 2016 10 S A Relay WO 7/23/2016   2:29.44 F

Ryan Hoger (12) Nicky Antonelli (11)Robbie Simms (11) Jackson Patane (12)

HG vs ER 11 S A Relay HG 7/23/2016   2:29.53 F

Liam F. Murphy (12) Connor Jackson (12)James Bygott (11) Aidan Van lstendal (12)

GP vs CB 2016 12 S A Relay GP 7/23/2016*   2:30.69 F

Zachary Masny (12) Lance DeNinno (12)Zachary Snyder (12) Cory Snyder (12)

TH vs OO 2016 12 S A Relay TH 7/16/2016*   2:30.69 F

Ryan Rosenthal (11) Matthew O'Leary (12)Jack Bolling (11) Jackson Ferrante (12)
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CB VS HG 2016 14 S A Relay CB 7/16/2016   2:30.90 F

Andrew Lafferty (11) Julian Faust (12)Sean Ward (12) Jack Ruggieri (12)

SB at GF 2016 15 S A Relay SB 7/23/2016   2:31.42 F

Alex Christou (12) Luke Steene (11)Cade McGrath (12) Tyler Arthur (11)

WL vs. KE 2016 16 S A Relay WL 7/23/2016   2:31.94 F

Daniel Farling (11) Aidan Dold (12)Grant Yoon (11) James Kwak (11)

OO VS WO 17 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   2:33.32 F

Spencer Campbell (12) James Tao (11)Joannes Tonelli (12) Anthony Ferraro (12)

WS vs GT 18 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016   2:35.23 F

Matthew Yula (12) Thomas Tran (12)Sean Alminde (12) Edward Tobler (12)

WB VS DF 2016 19 S A Relay WB 7/23/2016   2:35.33 F

Samuel Fisher (11) Quinn McCann (11)Francis Coar (11) Raymond Basso (11)

CR at CV 2016 Meet 4 of 5 20 S A Relay CR 7/16/2016   2:35.97 F

Caleb Carter (11) Patrick Clemente (11)Andrew Clemente (11) David Walker (12)

GT at WS 21 S A Relay GT 7/23/2016   2:36.96 F

Jared Schoppe (11) Liam Quick (12)Devin Marcus (12) Perry Stanger (11)

BR AT GP 22 S A Relay BR 7/16/2016   2:37.45 F

Luke Volkmann (12) Cameron Fuller (11)Christopher Anderson (12) Holden Riefenstahl (11)

KE vs ST 23 S A Relay KE 7/16/2016   2:37.53 F

Thomas Stankus (11) Aidan Peters (12)Brandon Arcano (11) Michael Rochford (12)

PR @ DB 2016 24 S A Relay PR 7/23/2016   2:38.12 F

Kevin Storti (11) Tyler Mininno (12)Aidan Walsh (12) Eamon Black (12)

RD AT HA 2016 25 S A Relay RD 7/16/2016   2:47.83 F

Zachary Kennedy (12) Luke Shanahan (12)Caleb Esposito (12) Shawn Clarke (11)

BF VS RD 2016 26 S A Relay BF 7/23/2016   2:50.19 F

Christian Aiken (11) Jordy Mandelbaum (11)Christopher Reigel (12) Kevin Salvatorelli (12)

CV vs WB 2016 27 S A Relay CV 7/9/2016   2:50.75 F

Chancellor Blanchard (11) Andrew Manns (12)Shane O'Donnell (11) Aidan McMillan (11)

VS at TC 2016 28 S A Relay VS 7/2/2016   2:55.12 F

Jayden Ebstein (11) Aidan Kim (12)Talin Modi (12) Michael Cona (12)

GB V CV 2016 29 S A Relay GB 7/2/2016   2:59.61 F

Jack Berkoben (11) Noah Gentile (11)Danny Dever (12) Kevin Steckler (11)

DF at WB 2016 30 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   3:00.84 F

Stephen Welsh (12) Brett Tedesco (12)Matthew Fox (12) Kyle Edens (12)

WC vs tc 31 S A Relay WC 7/23/2016   3:04.00 F

Kevin Borrelli (12) Aidan Rorke (12)Owen String (11) Bar Leshed (11)

HA at CH 32 S A Relay HA 7/23/2016   3:15.01 F

Sean Hanley (12) Colin Preihs (11)Alex Hanley (12) Josh Neeley (11)

RT at DF 2016 33 S A Relay RT 7/16/2016   3:15.88 F

Nathan L. Joyce (11) Colin L. Shand (11)Jeffery C. Schneider (11) Charlie Duffy (11)

FH vs TH 2016 34 S A Relay FH 7/2/2016   3:27.31 F

Aj Muratore (12) Deniz Alpdogan (12)Eric Ziegler (11) Aidan Poulson (11)

CH VS BF 35 S A Relay CH 7/9/2016   3:28.00 F

James Yeager (11) Juan Diego Andino (12)Sean McCartney (11) Franklin Kish (12)

Boys 13-14 200 Free Relay
TC AT KE 2016 1 S A Relay TC 7/9/2016   1:48.81 F

Paul Dragan (14) Andrew Lebak (14)Jay Dadhania (13) Joshua Fong (14)

WE AT DB 2016 2 S A Relay WE 7/16/2016   1:50.56 F

Roman Henry (13) Matthew Murphy (14)Richard Jaramillo (14) Daniel Porter (13)

WG VS WE 2016 3 S A Relay WG 7/23/2016   1:51.41 F

Chris Derivaux (13) Grayson Wright (13)Jacob Tucker (14) Martin Riddell (14)

DB vs. WE - July 16, 2016 4 S A Relay DB 7/16/2016   1:52.07 F

George Balint (14) Andrew Taylor (14)Sean McKenna (13) Kevin Burkett (14)
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BR AT GP 5 S A Relay BR 7/16/2016   1:53.34 F

Luis Cedeno (13) Jonathan Bell (14)Cole Afflerbach (14) David Burr (14)

ER AT HG 2016 6 S A Relay ER 7/23/2016   1:53.68 F

Stephen Kasko (14) Griffin Balkey (14)Lucas Tran (13) Jack Marble (13)

WO vs WD 2016 7 S A Relay WO 7/2/2016   1:53.97 F

Dylan Levy (14) Kevin Foley (14)Aidan Simms (13) Andrew Pham (14)

PO at ER 2016 8 S A Relay PO 7/16/2016   1:54.63 F

Jack Lilley (14) Ryan McAndrews (13)Danny Campbell (14) Michael Gozdan (13)

GF VS SB 9 S A Relay GF 7/23/2016   1:55.09 F

Peyton Ward (14) Colin McGravey (13)Gavin LaRocca (14) Merrick Nowak (13)

wc at KE 10 S A Relay WC 7/2/2016   1:55.16 F

Alex Volin (14) Sebastian Miller (13)Andrew Borrelli (14) Michael Treglia (14)

WD AT FH 2016 11 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   1:55.63 F

Alvin Eizner (14) Jacob Schiff (13)Jesse Keesal (14) Andrew Maier (14)

HG vs GP 12 S A Relay HG 6/25/2016   1:56.84 F

Matt Van lstendal (13) Evan C. Gromen (14)Ethan L. Newell (14) Jack Corcoran (14)

OO VS WO 13 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   1:56.93 F

Robbie Thompson (14) Kurt Comber (13)Spenser DuBois (14) Jackson Brookover (14)

GP vs ER 2016 14 S A Relay GP 7/9/2016   1:57.26 F

Edgar Valle (13) Trey Jackson (14)Kyle Snyder (14) Nico Scavetta (13)

KE vs WC 15 S A Relay KE 7/2/2016   1:58.69 F

John Howe (14) Shane Brown (13)Patrick Green (14) Nick Arcaroli (13)

PR @ DB 2016 16 S A Relay PR 7/23/2016   2:00.10 F

Brendan McDevitt (14) Evan Greer (13)Jimmy Cherubino (13) James Mumma (13)

FH vs WD 2016 17 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   2:01.69 F

Sam Clark (14) William Quay (14)Drew Pierce (13) Bobby Irwin (14)

SB at PR 2016 18 S A Relay SB 7/16/2016   2:01.74 F

James Santarpio (14) Patrick Hartshorne (14)David Hartshorne (14) Larry Walker (13)

CB VS HG 2016 19 S A Relay CB 7/16/2016   2:02.46 F

Kevin Sonn (13) Alex Turley (13)Ryan Pattison (13) Matthew Lang (13)

CR at GB 2016 Meet 5 of 5 20 S A Relay CR 7/23/2016   2:03.12 F

Shane Love (14) Ben Russell (13)Riley Quirk (13) Tyler Turpin (14)

GB V DF 2016 21 S A Relay GB 7/9/2016   2:03.81 F

Jakob Gentile (13) Gavin Miller (13)Michael Kaderabek (14) Jacob Narvid (13)

WL vs. KE 2016 22 S A Relay WL 7/23/2016   2:04.85 F

Colin Cunningham (14) Sean Coen (14)Phillip Roncace (14) Kevin Lochbihler (14)

RT at DF 2016 23 S A Relay RT 7/16/2016   2:06.81 F

Frank E. Lawson (14) Christopher J. Amons (13)William Sandeen (13) Connor Fischel (13)

RD AT HA 2016 24 S A Relay RD 7/16/2016   2:07.52 F

Shaun Corcoran (14) Connor Shanahan (14)Brian Stricker (13) Ryan Wachter (14)

DF at WB 2016 25 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   2:08.82 F

Nate Scott (13) Benjamin Keating (13)Danny McMullin (14) Mason Bulicki (13)

WB VS DF 2016 26 S A Relay WB 7/23/2016   2:08.96 F

Maximus Fisher (13) Cincere Kirk (13)Ricky Vassell (13) Connor Loescher (14)

TH at WD 2016 27 S A Relay TH 7/23/2016   2:09.44 F

Timmy Shell (13) Christopher Bentley (13)Zachary Rosenthal (13) Zach Williams (13)

CV vs RT 2016 28 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   2:11.77 F

Trent Lymper (13) Peter Owens (13)Zach Owens (13) Owen Brown (13)

HA vs RD 29 S A Relay HA 7/16/2016   2:13.72 F

Aiden Ford (14) Tyler Van Meter (13)Tyler Edwards (13) Kyle Edwards (14)

BF AT GT 2016 30 S A Relay BF 7/16/2016   2:22.52 F

Nicholas Reigel (13) Aj Giannopoulos (13)Zach Norwood (13) Adam Frankenfield (13)

GT at CH 31 S A Relay GT 7/2/2016   2:25.62 F

Kyle Coll (13) Jake Grusemeyer (14)Brian Dickinson (9) Sam Pennock (14)

ST vs WC 32 S A Relay ST 7/9/2016*   5:55.55 F
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CH VS GT 32 S A Relay CH 7/2/2016*   5:55.55 F

Zachary Hart (13) Elliot Sykes (10)Zachary McGonigle (13) Joey Esposito (9)

WS vs GT 32 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016*   5:55.55 F

Hayden Palmer (13) Jake Nachsin (14)Jaden Kopischke (12) Ryan Kahrmann (14)

VS vs WL 2016 32 S A Relay VS 7/9/2016*   5:55.55 F

Joey Vastano (13) Luke Siri (11)Colin Krause (14) Brendan Geary (14)

Boys 13-14 200 Medley Relay
TC AT KE 2016 1 S A Relay TC 7/9/2016   2:03.66 F

Paul Dragan (14) Joshua Fong (14)Patrick Wilkerson (13) Andrew Lebak (14)

WE AT GF 2016 2 S A Relay WE 7/2/2016   2:04.07 F

Daniel Porter (13) Richard Jaramillo (14)Matthew Murphy (14) Roman Henry (13)

WG VS WE 2016 3 S A Relay WG 7/23/2016   2:05.17 F

Grayson Wright (13) Jacob Tucker (14)Andrew Genel (14) Martin Riddell (14)

DB @ WG - July 9, 2016 4 S A Relay DB 7/9/2016   2:07.32 F

Sean McKenna (13) Kevin Burkett (14)George Balint (14) Andrew Taylor (14)

WO vs WD 2016 5 S A Relay WO 7/2/2016   2:07.82 F

Aidan Simms (13) Andrew Pham (14)Kevin Foley (14) Dylan Levy (14)

OO VS WO 6 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   2:08.09 F

Jackson Brookover (14) Robbie Thompson (14)Spenser DuBois (14) Kurt Comber (13)

ER VS PO 2016 7 S A Relay ER 7/16/2016   2:08.43 F

Stephen Kasko (14) Jack Marble (13)Andrew Cedar (13) Griffin Balkey (14)

BR VS PO 8 S A Relay BR 7/23/2016   2:09.45 F

Cole Afflerbach (14) Rj Johnson (14)Luis Cedeno (13) David Burr (14)

PO at BR 2016 9 S A Relay PO 7/23/2016   2:10.14 F

Jack Lilley (14) Danny Campbell (14)Michael Gozdan (13) Ryan McAndrews (13)

KE vs WC 10 S A Relay KE 7/2/2016   2:10.95 F

Shane Brown (13) John Howe (14)Patrick Green (14) Nick Arcaroli (13)

GF AT WG 11 S A Relay GF 7/16/2016   2:12.34 F

Peyton Ward (14) Gavin LaRocca (14)Merrick Nowak (13) Colin McGravey (13)

WD AT FH 2016 12 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   2:12.38 F

Alvin Eizner (14) Andrew Maier (14)Jesse Keesal (14) Jacob Schiff (13)

wc at KE 13 S A Relay WC 7/2/2016   2:12.97 F

Alex Volin (14) Andrew Borrelli (14)Michael Treglia (14) Sebastian Miller (13)

HG at BR 14 S A Relay HG 7/2/2016   2:14.72 F

Ethan L. Newell (14) Jack Corcoran (14)Evan C. Gromen (14) Jason M. Ruggieri (13)

CB vs PO 2016 15 S A Relay CB 6/25/2016   2:14.82 F

Matthew Lang (13) Alex Turley (13)Kevin Sonn (13) Ryan Pattison (13)

SB vs DB 2016 16 S A Relay SB 6/30/2016   2:16.27 F

James Santarpio (14) Larry Walker (13)Patrick Hartshorne (14) David Hartshorne (14)

PR v SB 2016 17 S A Relay PR 7/16/2016   2:16.32 F

Evan Greer (13) Andrew Walter (13)Brendan McDevitt (14) James Mumma (13)

FH vs WD 2016 18 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   2:19.38 F

Bobby Irwin (14) Sam Clark (14)Drew Pierce (13) William Quay (14)

WL vs. KE 2016 19 S A Relay WL 7/23/2016   2:19.44 F

Kevin Lochbihler (14) Colin Cunningham (14)Sean Coen (14) Phillip Roncace (14)

GP vs ER 2016 20 S A Relay GP 7/9/2016   2:19.47 F

Trey Jackson (14) Kyle Snyder (14)Nico Scavetta (13) Edgar Valle (13)

CR at CV 2016 Meet 4 of 5 21 S A Relay CR 7/16/2016   2:20.81 F

Ben Russell (13) Tyler Turpin (14)Seamus Riley (13) Riley Quirk (13)

GB V DF 2016 22 S A Relay GB 7/9/2016   2:24.02 F

Michael Kaderabek (14) Jacob Narvid (13)Gavin Miller (13) Jakob Gentile (13)

RT at DF 2016 23 S A Relay RT 7/16/2016   2:24.75 F

William Sandeen (13) Jackson B. Joyce (14)Connor Fischel (13) Frank E. Lawson (14)
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RD AT BF 2016 24 S A Relay RD 7/23/2016   2:25.81 F

Shaun Corcoran (14) Ryan Wachter (14)Connor Shanahan (14) Brian Stricker (13)

DF at WB 2016 25 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   2:31.01 F

Mason Bulicki (13) Nate Scott (13)Benjamin Keating (13) Danny McMullin (14)

CV vs RT 2016 26 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   2:32.19 F

Andrew Rhodes (13) Trent Lymper (13)Owen Brown (13) Zach Owens (13)

WB AT CV 2016 27 S A Relay WB 7/9/2016   2:34.28 F

Maximus Fisher (13) Connor Loescher (14)Cincere Kirk (13) Ricky Vassell (13)

TH at WO 2016 28 S A Relay TH 7/9/2016   2:34.72 F

Christopher Bentley (13) Zach Williams (13)Zachary Rosenthal (13) Timmy Shell (13)

HA at BF 29 S A Relay HA 7/6/2016   2:37.12 F

Kyle Edwards (14) Elliott Schon (13)Aiden Ford (14) Tyler Edwards (13)

BF AT WS 2016 30 S A Relay BF 6/25/2016   2:55.78 F

Nicholas Reigel (13) Adam Frankenfield (13)Aj Giannopoulos (13) Zach Norwood (13)

WS vs GT 31 S A Relay WS 7/23/2016*   5:55.55 F

Jaden Kopischke (12) Ryan Kahrmann (14)Jake Nachsin (14) Hayden Palmer (13)

CH VS BF 31 S A Relay CH 7/9/2016*   5:55.55 F

Zachary McGonigle (13) Zachary Hart (13)Joey Esposito (9) Paul Thompson (10)

VS vs WL 2016 31 S A Relay VS 7/9/2016*   5:55.55 F

Joey Vastano (13) Chase Lenhart (11)Brendan Geary (14) Talin Modi (12)

GT at CH 31 S A Relay GT 7/2/2016  5:55.55 F

Sam Pennock (14) Jake Grusemeyer (14)Kyle Coll (13) Ryan Simpkins (9)

Boys 15-18 200 Free Relay
GF VS SB 1 S A Relay GF 7/23/2016   1:40.68 F

Matthew McSorley (18) Nathan Jess (15)Ryan Gervasi (18) Luke Snyder (17)

TC AT WC 2016 2 S A Relay TC 7/23/2016   1:41.33 F

Liam Pauli (17) Ryan Pedrick (18)Matt Skotarczak (16) Zachary Fong (18)

BR AT GP 3 S A Relay BR 7/16/2016   1:41.57 F

Bj Fuller (16) Pierce Burgin (17)Robbie McMurray (18) Andrew Burr (18)

GP vs BR 2016 4 S A Relay GP 7/16/2016   1:41.73 F

Scott Emerson (16) Dino Buffetta (17)Nathan Fondacaro (16) Zach Emerson (16)

WG VS WE 2016 5 S A Relay WG 7/23/2016   1:41.85 F

WE VS PR 2016 6 S A Relay WE 6/25/2016   1:42.25 F

Mitchell LaBenski (16) Matt Grubb (18)David Rucci (15) Owen McNamara (17)

PO at BR 2016 7 S A Relay PO 7/23/2016   1:42.95 F

Lance Rainer (15) Timothy Cheung (17)Dylan Maziarz (15) Nicholas Belecanech (18)

PR v GF 2016 8 S A Relay PR 7/9/2016   1:43.06 F

Ryan Kay (16) Benjamin Kern (18)Reid Greer (16) Tommy Schurer (16)

CH VS HA 9 S A Relay CH 7/23/2016   1:44.21 F

Marcello Garber (17) Nic Montesanti (17)Michael Funari (18) Evan Raiken (16)

HG at PO 10 S A Relay HG 7/9/2016   1:44.44 F

Jack P. Ruggieri (15) Nicholas Mosko (17)Evan Fenska (15) David Iuvara (15)

VS vs ST 2016 11 S A Relay VS 7/23/2016   1:44.50 F

Jonathan Costa (15) Artur Barkan (17)Max Nowell (16) Bryce Wagner (17)

DB vs. PR - July 23,2016 12 S A Relay DB 7/23/2016   1:44.91 F

Mark Taccard (17) Scott Tyrrell (17)Brenden Meagher (16) Jacob Fleisher (18)

KE vs ST 13 S A Relay KE 7/16/2016   1:45.19 F

Ryan Mailahn (15) Andrew Howe (17)Peter Clauss (18) Nick Rosa (18)

ER AT HG 2016 14 S A Relay ER 7/23/2016   1:45.26 F

Daniel Brown (17) Jack Webb (16)Aaron Groff (18) Michael Sheehan (15)

CB AT GP 2016 15 S A Relay CB 7/23/2016   1:45.34 F

Meade Tolen (16) Matt Watts (15)Sean Hall (18) Alex Kousoulis (16)

WD AT FH 2016 16 S A Relay WD 7/16/2016   1:45.41 F

Anthony Moon (15) Eric Henry (18)Noah Shepard (17) Aaron Schiff (16)
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DF at WB 2016 17 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   1:45.46 F

Sean Finias (18) Tyler Tedesco (15)Zach Volm (17) Tim Cintron (18)

SB vs WG 2016 18 S A Relay SB 6/25/2016   1:45.49 F

Alexander Martin (18) Antonis Christou (15)Thomas Trasser (16) Peter Kohart (16)

WL at VS 2016 19 S A Relay WL 7/9/2016   1:45.78 F

Kevin Murphy (17) Joey Tighue (18)Andrew Murphy (15) Jack Watson (15)

RT vs GB 2016 20 S A Relay RT 6/25/2016   1:45.93 F

Kyle V. Blaskovich (18) Andrew Sandeen (15)Avery Mancine (17) Robert Sandeen (15)

OO VS WO 21 S A Relay OO 7/23/2016   1:47.25 F

Michael Langmuir (17) Robert Gagnon (15)Alex Monari (17) Duncan Brookover (18)

BF VS HA 2016 22 S A Relay BF 7/2/2016   1:48.02 F

Joshua Pol (15) Cole Parsons (18)Tyler Parsons (17) Kevin R. Gillooly (16)

FH vs DB 2016 23 S A Relay FH 7/20/2016   1:48.50 F

Christopher Witting (17) James McFadden (18)Lucas Valladeres (16) Anthony Cheng (15)

ST @ KE 24 S A Relay ST 7/16/2016   1:48.78 F

Tyler Sheehan (18) Tyler Blair (18)Michael Chicalo (18) Jack Chicalo (18)

TH at WD 2016 25 S A Relay TH 7/23/2016   1:49.00 F

Sam Taffet (15) Ethan Spellmeyer (15)Noah Huehnergarth (17) Evan Finnegan (17)

CV vs RT 2016 26 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   1:49.41 F

Christopher Juan (17) Dillon Hoffman (16)Mark Marrazzo (18) Jack Owens (16)

WS VS BF 27 S A Relay WS 6/25/2016   1:49.75 F

Matthew Schillaci (18) Colin Pimental (15)Sal Murphy (17) Matthew Mahon (17)

HA at BF 28 S A Relay HA 7/6/2016   1:50.50 F

Jack Zeigler (15) Kevin Koelsch (17)Evan Franks (16) Josh Bartel (17)

wc at KE 29 S A Relay WC 7/2/2016   1:50.81 F

David Cheng (15) Kyle Winter (16)Christian Termine (16) Nicholas Disanti (17)

GT VS HA 2016 30 S A Relay GT 6/25/2016   1:53.01 F

Zachary Holmes (17) Joshua Atkins (16)Justin Atkins (16) Ryan Seay (18)

WB AT CV 2016 31 S A Relay WB 7/9/2016   1:55.56 F

Nick Schlotterer (15) Jacob McKay (17)Kevin Fagan (16) Patrick Foley (18)

GB V WB 2016 32 S A Relay GB 7/16/2016   1:56.37 F

Nick Dalessandro (17) Daryn Smith (17)Christopher Cook (17) Flynn Leaf (16)

WO vs WD 2016 33 S A Relay WO 7/2/2016   1:59.06 F

Andrew Van Dyk (17) Jake Bowne (17)Tyler Earley (16) Matthew Crysler (15)

RD AT GT 2016 34 S A Relay RD 7/9/2016   2:04.68 F

Robbie Wachter (18) Michael Monteiro (16)Tyler Clark (15) Maycon Pinto (17)

CR at GB 2016 Meet 5 of 5 35 S A Relay CR 7/23/2016   5:55.55 F

Spencer Carter (17) Aj Warfield (13)Ben Horner (13) Samuel Clemente (14)

Boys 15-18 200 Medley Relay
TC AT WC 2016 1 S A Relay TC 7/23/2016   1:51.68 F

Matt Skotarczak (16) Zachary Fong (18)Michael Allibone (18) Ryan Pedrick (18)

GF VS WE 2 S A Relay GF 7/2/2016   1:52.89 F

Luke Snyder (17) Ryan Gervasi (18)Nathan Jess (15) Matthew McSorley (18)

WE AT GF 2016 3 S A Relay WE 7/2/2016   1:52.92 F

David Rucci (15) Owen McNamara (17)Matt Grubb (18) Mitchell LaBenski (16)

WG VS WE 2016 4 S A Relay WG 7/23/2016   1:53.59 F

Jack Freeman (18) Conor Skelly (16)Tim Proctor (18) Jared MacNeill (18)

PO at BR 2016 5 S A Relay PO 7/23/2016   1:54.50 F

Timothy Cheung (17) Nicholas Belecanech (18)Lance Rainer (15) Dylan Maziarz (15)

PR v WG 2016 6 S A Relay PR 7/2/2016   1:54.56 F

Tommy Schurer (16) Bradford Pendino (16)Reid Greer (16) Benjamin Kern (18)

CH VS HA 7 S A Relay CH 7/23/2016   1:54.77 F

Nick Masciandoro (18) Nic Montesanti (17)Marcello Garber (17) Evan Raiken (16)
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DF at WB 2016 8 S A Relay DF 7/23/2016   1:55.58 F

Tim Cintron (18) Zach Volm (17)Tyler Tedesco (15) Sean Finias (18)

GP at PO 2016 9 S A Relay GP 7/2/2016   1:55.89 F

Zach Emerson (16) Connor Shenk (16)Matthew Mills (17) Dino Buffetta (17)

VS at WC 2016 10 S A Relay VS 7/16/2016   1:56.04 F

Max Nowell (16) Jonathan Costa (15)Jerry Joyce (16) Bryce Wagner (17)

BR VS PO 11 S A Relay BR 7/23/2016   1:56.40 F

Andrew Burr (18) Bj Fuller (16)Pierce Burgin (17) Robbie McMurray (18)

WD VS TH 2016 12 S A Relay WD 7/23/2016   1:57.18 F

Anthony Moon (15) Eric Henry (18)Noah Shepard (17) Aaron Schiff (16)

DB vs. PR - July 23,2016 13 S A Relay DB 7/23/2016   1:58.16 F

Justin Andersen (15) Jacob Fleisher (18)Brenden Meagher (16) Mark Taccard (17)

HG at PO 14 S A Relay HG 7/9/2016   1:58.44 F

David Iuvara (15) Jack P. Ruggieri (15)Evan Fenska (15) Nicholas Mosko (17)

WL at VS 2016 15 S A Relay WL 7/9/2016   1:59.65 F

Kevin Murphy (17) Andrew Murphy (15)Jack Watson (15) Joey Tighue (18)

CB VS BR 2016 16 S A Relay CB 7/9/2016   2:00.51 F

Alex Kousoulis (16) Theodore Kousoulis (16)Brendan Desjardins (15) Sean Hall (18)

OO VS FH 17 S A Relay OO 7/9/2016   2:00.75 F

Duncan Brookover (18) Alex Monari (17)Salvatore DeFrancesco (18) Michael Langmuir (17)

ER AT HG 2016 18 S A Relay ER 7/23/2016   2:01.35 F

Aaron Groff (18) Daniel Brown (17)Tim Webb (18) Michael Sheehan (15)

KE vs ST 19 S A Relay KE 7/16/2016   2:01.75 F

Andrew Howe (17) Ryan Mailahn (15)Nick Rosa (18) Erik Peters (18)

SB vs DB 2016 20 S A Relay SB 6/30/2016   2:01.81 F

Peter Kohart (16) Alexander Martin (18)Antonis Christou (15) Piercson Sheehan (16)

HA at BF 21 S A Relay HA 7/6/2016   2:02.18 F

Josh Bartel (17) Jack Zeigler (15)Evan Franks (16) Kevin Koelsch (17)

BF VS RD 2016 22 S A Relay BF 7/23/2016   2:04.08 F

Kevin R. Gillooly (16) Cole Parsons (18)Charlie Hess (15) Tyler Parsons (17)

FH vs WD 2016 23 S A Relay FH 7/16/2016   2:04.66 F

Ethan Staiman (17) Joshua Siegel (18)Anthony Cheng (15) James McFadden (18)

WS VS BF 24 S A Relay WS 6/25/2016   2:04.75 F

Colin Pimental (15) Matthew Mahon (17)Matthew Schillaci (18) Sal Murphy (17)

CV vs RT 2016 25 S A Relay CV 7/23/2016   2:05.62 F

Jack Owens (16) Dillon Hoffman (16)Jake Marrazzo (16) Mark Marrazzo (18)

ST vs WC 26 S A Relay ST 7/9/2016   2:05.83 F

Michael Chicalo (18) Jack Chicalo (18)Tyler Sheehan (18) Chris Piccolo (17)

TH vs FH 2016 27 S A Relay TH 7/2/2016   2:07.10 F

Ethan Spellmeyer (15) Danny Shell (16)Sam Taffet (15) Evan Finnegan (17)

WC vs tc 28 S A Relay WC 7/23/2016   2:08.00 F

Nicholas Disanti (17) David Cheng (15)Kyle Winter (16) Christian Termine (16)

RT at WB 2016 29 S A Relay RT 7/2/2016   2:08.95 F

Avery Mancine (17) Robert Sandeen (15)Owen T. Williams (17) Kyle V. Blaskovich (18)

GT VS HA 2016 30 S A Relay GT 6/25/2016   2:09.38 F

Joshua Atkins (16) Ryan Seay (18)Justin Atkins (16) Zachary Holmes (17)

WB AT CV 2016 31 S A Relay WB 7/9/2016   2:11.99 F

Jacob McKay (17) Nick Schlotterer (15)Patrick Foley (18) Kevin Fagan (16)

WO vs WD 2016 32 S A Relay WO 7/2/2016   2:16.31 F

Andrew Van Dyk (17) Matthew Crysler (15)Jake Bowne (17) Tyler Earley (16)

GB V WB 2016 33 S A Relay GB 7/16/2016   2:19.78 F

Christian Hill (16) Flynn Leaf (16)Nick Dalessandro (17) Daryn Smith (17)

RD AT BF 2016 34 S A Relay RD 7/23/2016   2:27.72 F

Robbie Wachter (18) Maycon Pinto (17)Michael Monteiro (16) Bobby Kennedy (18)

CR at RT 2016 Meet 3 of 5 35 S A Relay CR 7/9/2016  5:55.55 F

Samuel Clemente (14) Shane Love (14)William Read (13) Spencer Carter (17)
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